
LOT 73 HS & 3.31 AC IN HS 72
P-4-M-20-D  S 1/2 LESS 80 AC
OFF W END           DB 55 P 89

SHADEVILLE OF WAKULLA COUNTY LLC
4004 NORTON LN SUITE 202
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

00-00-073-000-10188-000

9900 NO AG ACREAGE
3 10
000 1.00/

SHADEVILLE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
10/28/2015 MMSR

04/28/2024 Nwatts 64.15 962,250 0 0 962,250
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3

0
0

962,250
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0
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0

641,500

1356/0373 4/03/2024 WD P V 98 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOFFMAN NORRIS W

NORRIS WHEELER HOFF

1229/0345 8/17/2021 CD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOFFMAN NORRIS W

SHADEVILLE OF WAKUL
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

S/O 43.35 AC TO NEW SUB #435

PB 6 P 49 WESLEY PARK PHASE I

5-YR PRCL CHECK, NO CHANGE

0

1 000190 C DEVELOPER 0 LDR 0.00 0.00 64.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 962,250


